
CLASSIFICHE	AGONISTI
Specialità:	DOWNHILL	(DHN) Tipo	di	gara:		DOWNHILL
Tipo	Gara:	5^	MAD	OF	LAKE	URBAN	DOWNHILL Codice	gara:	147387
Società:	GARDA	PRO	BIKE	ASD Codice	Società:		02G4087
Località:	TOSCOLANO	MADERNO	(BS) Data:	27-28/04/2019

Presidente	di	giuria:	MARRAS	Elisa Quota	partenza:	318	m	s.l.m.
Giudice	Componente:	BERTAZZON	Albino Quota	arrivo:	86	m	s.l.m.
Giudice	di	arrivo:	PAVIGNANO	Stefano Dislivello:		232	m
Giudice	di	Partenza	:	MONTAGNER	Fabio Lunghezza:	Km	1,6	

POSIZIONE DORSALE COGNOME NOME NASCITA CAT COD	UCI COD	FCI SQUADRA COD	SQUADRA NAZ TEMPO MEDIA POS	CAT
1 3 SLAVIK TOMAS 12/06/87 EL 10004177549 ES85763 GHOST FACTORY RACING GFR CZE 00:02:24.50 50,00 1
2 31 PLAIKNER STEFAN 12/01/99 UN 10029927211 901326Y ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:28.00 48,65 1
3 21 LOCATELLI FRANCESCO 08/08/90 EL 10006588506 857318B FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:28.24 48,65 2
4 5 MOORE BEN 26/01/90 UN 10060086329 ES84057 TEAM ORANGE BIKES FACTORY 1350438 GBR 00:02:28.99 48,65 2
5 10 MONTAGNI MIRCO 24/01/93 EL 10015843013 A003219 SWITCH TEAM 03K3237 ITA 00:02:29.25 48,32 3
6 45 MOSER CHRISTOPH 08/12/01 JU 10034220065 A094416 WILD BORN BIKER 21N1137 ITA 00:02:29.50 48,32 1
7 17 DOLFIN STEFANO 04/01/95 EL 10009041188 873945Y FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:29.51 48,32 4
8 14 AGAZZI FABIO 11/10/89 EL 10006573550 823055M FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:29.99 48,32 5
9 4 GAMBIRASIO CARLO 19/05/86 EL 10003676280 593477K OFFICINE RED BIKE AS DILETTANTISTIC 01A2085 ITA 00:02:30.42 48,00 6
10 16 LEVRA ALESSANDRO 28/07/98 UN 10016161594 896808Y VTT ARNAD 22G1822 ITA 00:02:30.75 48,00 3
11 25 OBERKALMSTEINER MANUEL 02/05/00 UN 10032362517 A057539 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:31.26 47,68 4
12 7 MARTIN CEDRIC 24/10/90 UN 10011919260 ES85245 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:31.51 47,68 5
13 32 DE PAUL MARCO 28/04/99 UN 10032509633 A061168 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:32.12 47,37 6
14 43 MILESI ERIK 09/09/01 JU 10034150549 A093413 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 21H0104 ITA 00:02:33.28 47,06 2
15 30 DE CARVALHO DADA BRUNO 05/12/91 EL 10033599467 A085217 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 07A1757 ITA 00:02:33.76 47,06 7
16 57 BONOMI JOHN 28/03/01 JU 10059321342 A122644 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:02:34.19 46,75 3
17 9 SIDOR ALEXANDR 19/07/92 EL 10013158537 ES85761 UFO - RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:02:35.28 46,45 8
18 83 SCHOLZHORN ARMIN 11/07/03 AL 10031487291 A029983 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:36.06 46,15 1
19 50 ROSSI MATTIA 20/12/01 JU 10074472439 A134110 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:36.52 46,15 4
20 26 CAPORALI LORENZO 01/03/98 UN 10032460729 A059976 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:36.93 46,15 7
21 44 BALANAY GIAN DEVIS 15/01/02 JU 10074468500 A135353 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:37.72 45,86 5
22 42 GUAINAZZI LUCA 30/12/02 JU 10031963807 A047259 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 ITA 00:02:38.26 45,57 6
23 36 LANFRANCHI GREGORIO 14/12/98 UN 10054522872 A108280 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:38.46 45,57 8
24 46 COMERIO MARCO 29/05/02 JU 10074469308 A134108 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:39.59 45,28 7
25 39 TINTORI LUCA 01/08/98 UN 10031204072 A019925 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:42.08 44,44 9
26 84 RACHELI MATTIA 10/01/03 AL 10030666027 991809Y FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:42.30 44,44 2
27 19 CONTE LILIAN 13/09/00 EL 10025765507 ES85241 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:42.74 44,44 9
28 53 SRA' LUCA 23/11/01 JU 10083299338 A157745 A.S. PRIERO - BIKE BUSTERS 01W2280 ITA 00:02:43.90 44,17 8
20 11 PELLEGRIN DOMINIK 04/10/91 EL 10023454277 A034690 SIGNOR LUPO ASD 02D4486 ITA 00:02:44.40 43,90 10
30 1 UZUN BURAK 27/04/95 EL 10016299317 ES84945 ANKARA FERDI 305 TUR 00:02:45.03 43,64 11
31 41 MANAZZALE MIRKO 15/02/99 UN 10011103349 705636A FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:46.02 43,37 10
32 72 LEVRA FABIO 19/07/03 AL 10034070020 A092241 VTT ARNAD 22G1822 ITA 00:02:46.47 43,37 3
33 59 RUZICKA FRANTISEK 20/09/02 JU 10093903256 ES85759 UFO - RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:02:47.28 43,11 9
34 40 FIORANI FILIPPO 10/08/00 UN 10077383449 A145911 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:02:48.07 42,86 11
35 23 BUZZI MATTIA 18/06/96 EL 10014077916 783426N FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:48.51 42,86 12
36 49 MAZZETTO ANDREA 28/05/02 JU 10058902020 A119685 SAN MARCO VERTOVA ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:48.52 42,86 10
37 34 PALMERINI ELIA 30/06/97 UN 10014494410 A038851 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:48.84 42,86 12
38 68 PARODI GAETAN 24/04/01 JU 10072828489 ES85243 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:50.53 42,35 11
39 29 MILESI EZIO 16/09/99 UN 10033982922 A091034 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:51.12 42,11 13
40 75 TURELLI GABRIELE 02/02/04 AL 10055245524 A118900 SAN MARCO VERTOVA ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:51.37 42,11 4
41 82 CAVALLO NICOLO' DAVIDE 13/02/03 AL 10033650694 A085994 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 07A1757 ITA 00:02:51.56 42,11 5
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42 67 REICHHALTER STEFAN 11/09/02 JU 10034344145 A096189 ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:52.02 41,86 12
43 63 MENSI FRANCESCO 15/11/01 JU 10061530215 A127106 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:52.43 41,86 13
44 86 FERRARI ANDREA 03/06/03 AL 10031983106 A047756 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 02T2399 ITA 00:02:52.52 41,86 6
45 15 LUCIV JANSKY MAROS 14/03/90 EL 10085223473 ES85240 KAKTUS BIKE TEAM Bratislava 7841 SLO 00:02:52.53 41,86 13
46 51 CHIESA NICCOLO' 27/02/01 JU 10033983023 A091035 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:52.95 41,86 14
47 73 SIROLLA SAMUEL 26/01/04 AL 10029192536 793075T GRAVITY CREW ASD 01L2163 ITA 00:02:53.77 41,62 7
48 18 GAFFURINI FRANCESCO 23/07/97 UN 10029377341 804558G GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:54.89 41,38 14
49 27 CORTI SAMUELE 06/07/00 UN 10080595967 A152918 BIKE&CO ASD 02C3934 ITA 00:02:55.03 41,14 15
50 38 SEMPERBONI DANIELE 09/12/97 UN 10093982775 A137297 SAN MARCO VERTOVA ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:55.53 41,14 16
51 65 MACULOTTI GIOVANNI 15/05/02 JU 10093971156 A180025 TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 02F3379 ITA 00:02:56.04 40,91 15
52 85 PARISI EVAN 09/09/04 AL 10093977826 A180124 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 ITA 00:02:57.36 40,68 8
53 76 MARINI KEVIN 31/03/03 AL 10065986151 A132020 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:57.53 40,68 9
54 12 GERACI ARNAUD 09/02/99 EL 10025586560 ES85242 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:57.76 40,68 14
55 71 POLI FILIPPO 31/10/03 AL 10051497078 A104002 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:58.18 40,45 10
56 70 SPEZZANI DAVIDE 31/08/04 AL 10079852303 A150971 A.S.D. U.S. FORMIGINESE 07D0043 ITA 00:02:59.03 40,22 11
57 24 MACARIO SEBASTIANO 02/06/00 UN 10033760226 A087714 SAN MARCO VERTOVA ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:59.15 40,22 17
58 81 PERANI JACOPO 13/04/03 AL 10054915926 A118693 SAN MARCO VERTOVA ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:03:00.03 40,00 12
59 98 JIRKOVA SIMONA 01/06/91 DE 10008193551 ES85762 UFO - RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:03:00.04 40,00 1
60 61 GENTOSO SIMONE 16/12/01 JU 10061714818 A127286 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:03:00.48 40,00 16
61 48 FRANZONI GABRIELE 31/01/01 JU 10093230825 A169525 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:03.29 39,34 17
62 52 MAESTRI DAVIDE 30/08/02 JU 10060636603 A126165 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:04.09 39,13 18
63 58 ZAURI MAXIME 20/11/01 JU 10069357105 ES85244 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:03:06.37 38,71 19
64 64 BAILONI MATTEO 15/08/02 JU 10033926540 A151577 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:03:07.52 38,50 20
65 54 PRANDIN FEDERICO 27/02/02 JU 10093266389 A166061 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:08.88 38,30 21
66 194 VENTURI PATRICK 29/09/05 ES 10030890541 A006700 3STARS 03D2893 ITA 00:03:11.54 37,70 1
67 199 HAUSER CHRISTIAN 01/08/06 ES 10093968631 A180014 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 ITA 00:03:11.60 37,70 2
68 66 CONFORTI RYAN 29/12/02 JU 10063568023 A129426 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:19.01 36,18 22
69 55 POCHER NICOLO' 22/07/01 JU 10080108846 A151574 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:03:19.04 36,18 23
70 79 PIGNATARO NICOLO' 15/10/03 AL 10093260228 A176867 BUSTO GAROLFO 02R0523 ITA 00:03:19.20 36,18 13
71 77 CASTELLINI RICCARDO 18/05/04 AL 10082829088 A156877 PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM 06Z1405 ITA 00:03:24.54 35,29 14
72 99 PESENTI SAMANTA 12/05/01 DJ 10030134244 930225T TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE 21A1009 ITA 00:03:25.05 35,12 1
73 197 VESENTINI NICOLO' 28/03/06 ES 10048274052 A106221 SIRONE BIKE ASD 02Q3611 ITA 00:03:29.54 34,45 3
74 78 PARZANI SAMUELE 18/02/03 AL 10029115845 778009S GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER BANCA 02J3588 ITA 00:03:31.29 34,12 15
75 200 PROIETTI RICCARDO 01/02/06 ES 10031751114 A039738 GRAVITY CREW ASD 01L2163 ITA 00:03:39.36 32,88 4
76 198 LONGO PIETRO MARIA 07/03/05 ES 10089750545 A168735 TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM 02T2399 ITA 00:03:39.44 32,88 5
77 196 VEDRINI EDOARDO 29/03/05 ES 10076026964 A143278 TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:03:43.49 32,29 6
78 74 GATTI MATTEO 20/08/03 AL 10029200721 793766C GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER BANCA 02J3588 ITA 00:04:29.29 26,77 16
79 13 TRAINI FABIO 03/10/00 UN 10033147409 A077598 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:06:02.26 19,89 18
80 69 CAMOZZI VALERIO RENATO 06/07/02 JU 10030482535 974048D CARBONHUBO CMQ 02A2925 ITA 00:06:39.78 18,05 24
DNS 60 WEBBER MANUEL 20-lug-01 JU 10080121980 A151571 CENTROBIKE VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA DNF
DNF 195 BIANCO MATTIA 29-ago-06 ES 10059855953 A124980 A.S.D. TRIBE TEAM 01W2388 ITA DNF
DNS 2 MEDICI SIMONE 05/07/95 EL 10008832337 805749Q TEAM KONA BIKE CENTER CIMONE 07U1727 ITA DNS
DNS 8 POZZONI GIOVANNI 22/04/96 EL 10008832842 868121Z LE MARMOTTE LORETO 02Z3859 ITA DNS
DNS 20 DALLAGO SIMONE 07/02/90 EL 10080802394 A153233 GRAVITY CIRCUS 07P1896 ITA DNS
DNS 28 LEONARDI SIMONE 03/10/00 UN 10059340035 A119563 ASD TRENTINO DH RACING 20E1314 ITA DNS
DNS 33 MICHAELER RENE 27/03/95 EL 10014746610 984234P ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN 21V0034 ITA DNS
DNS 35 GADOTTI ALESSANDRO 10/10/00 UN 10034089218 A092530 ASD TRENTINO DH RACING 20E1314 ITA DNS
DNS 37 FRANCESCHINI DANILO 22/11/00 UN 10034089016 A092527 ASD TRENTINO DH RACING 20E1314 ITA DNS
DNS 47 LOMACCI LEONARDO 31/10/01 JU 10074275712 A134083 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 02U2361 ITA DNS
DNS 80 GOBBI DAVIDE 14/04/04 AL 10093965803 A180559 GARDA PRO BIKE 02G4087 ITA DNS
DNS 87 MAGGIONI CRISTIAN 20/01/04 AL 10091650735 A174956 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 02U2361 ITA DNS



ORDINE	ARRIVO	AGONISTI
DATI GARA Specialità:	DOWNHILL	(DHN) Tipo	di	gara:		DOWNHILL

Tipo	Gara:	5^	MAD	OF	LAKE	URBAN	DOWNHILL Codice	gara:	147387
Società:	GARDA	PRO	BIKE	ASD Codice	Società:		02G4087
Località:	TOSCOLANO	MADERNO	(BS) Data:	27-28/04/2019

Presidente	di	giuria:	MARRAS	Elisa Quota	partenza:	318	m	s.l.m.
Giudice	Componente:	BERTAZZON	Albino Quota	arrivo:	86	m	s.l.m.
Giudice	di	arrivo:	PAVIGNANO	Stefano Dislivello:		232	m
Giudice	di	Partenza	:	MONTAGNER	Fabio Lunghezza:	Km	1,6	

POS DORSALE COGNOME NOME CAT NASCITA COD	UCI COD	FCI SQUADRA COD	SQUADRA NAZ TEMPO MEDIA POS	CAT
1 3 SLAVIK TOMAS EL 12/06/87 10004177549 ES85763 GHOST	FACTORY	RACING GFR CZE 00:02:22.10 50,700 1
2 21 LOCATELLI FRANCESCO EL 08/08/90 10006588506 857318B FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:26.10 49,320 2
3 5 MOORE BEN UN 26/01/90 10060086329 ES84057 TEAM	ORANGE	BIKES	FACTORY 1350438 GBR 00:02:28.84 48,650 1
4 10 MONTAGNI MIRCO EL 24/01/93 10015843013 A003219 SWITCH	TEAM 03K3237 ITA 00:02:28.85 48,650 3
5 31 PLAIKNER STEFAN UN 12/01/99 10029927211 901326Y ASC	TIROLER	RADLER	BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:29.34 48,320 2
6 16 LEVRA ALESSANDRO UN 28/07/98 10016161594 896808Y VTT	ARNAD 22G1822 ITA 00:02:30.10 48,000 3
7 4 GAMBIRASIO CARLO EL 19/05/86 10003676280 593477K OFFICINE	RED	BIKE	AS	DILETTANTISTIC 01A2085 ITA 00:02:30.85 48,000 4
8 14 AGAZZI FABIO EL 11/10/89 10006573550 823055M FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:31.34 47,680 5
9 45 MOSER CHRISTOPH JU 08/12/01 10034220065 A094416 WILD	BORN	BIKER 21N1137 ITA 00:02:31.36 47,680 1
10 17 DOLFIN STEFANO EL 04/01/95 10009041188 873945Y FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:32.10 47,370 6
11 32 DE	PAUL MARCO UN 28/04/99 10032509633 A061168 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:33.35 47,060 4
12 7 MARTIN CEDRIC UN 24/10/90 10011919260 ES85245 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:34.10 46,750 5
13 43 MILESI ERIK JU 09/09/01 10034150549 A093413 A.B.C.	EGNA	NEUMARKT 21H0104 ITA 00:02:35.35 46,450 2
14 13 TRAINI FABIO UN 03/10/00 10033147409 A077598 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:36.35 46,150 6
15 30 DE	CARVALHO DADA	BRUNO EL 05/12/91 10033599467 A085217 ASD	GAGABIKE	TEAM 07A1757 ITA 00:02:36.60 46,150 7
16 36 LANFRANCHI GREGORIO UN 14/12/98 10054522872 A108280 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:36.85 46,150 7
17 25 OBERKALMSTEINER MANUEL UN 02/05/00 10032362517 A057539 ASC	TIROLER	RADLER	BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:37.60 45,860 8
18 37 FRANCESCHINI DANILO UN 22/11/00 10034089016 A092527 ASD	TRENTINO	DH	RACING 20E1314 ITA 00:02:38.09 45,570 9
20 57 BONOMI JOHN JU 28/03/01 10059321342 A122644 CENTROBIKE	VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:02:38.35 45,570 3
22 50 ROSSI MATTIA JU 20/12/01 10074472439 A134110 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:38.85 45,570 4
23 28 LEONARDI SIMONE UN 03/10/00 10059340035 A119563 ASD	TRENTINO	DH	RACING 20E1314 ITA 00:02:39.10 45,280 10
24 35 GADOTTI ALESSANDRO UN 10/10/00 10034089218 A092530 ASD	TRENTINO	DH	RACING 20E1314 ITA 00:02:39.85 45,280 11
25 46 COMERIO MARCO JU 29/05/02 10074469308 A134108 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:40.34 45,000 5
26 26 CAPORALI LORENZO UN 01/03/98 10032460729 A059976 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:40.35 45,000 12
28 44 BALANAY GIAN	DEVIS JU 15/01/02 10074468500 A135353 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:40.61 45,000 6
30 11 PELLEGRIN DOMINIK EL 04/10/91 10023454277 A034690 SIGNOR	LUPO	ASD 02D4486 ITA 00:02:40.84 45,000 8
31 9 SIDOR ALEXANDR EL 19/07/92 10013158537 ES85761 UFO	-	RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:02:40.85 45,000 9
32 83 SCHOLZHORN ARMIN AL 11/07/03 10031487291 A029983 ASC	TIROLER	RADLER	BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:41.10 44,720 1
34 19 CONTE LILIAN EL 13/09/00 10025765507 ES85241 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:42.10 44,440 10
38 42 GUAINAZZI LUCA JU 30/12/02 10031963807 A047259 TEAM	LAPIERRE	-	TRENTINO	-	ALE' 20J0315 ITA 00:02:42.60 44,440 7
40 8 POZZONI GIOVANNI EL 22/04/96 10008832842 868121Z LE	MARMOTTE	LORETO 02Z3859 ITA 00:02:43.09 44,170 11
41 39 TINTORI LUCA UN 01/08/98 10031204072 A019925 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:43.84 44,170 13
44 53 SRA' LUCA JU 23/11/01 10083299338 A157745 A.S.	PRIERO	-	BIKE	BUSTERS 01W2280 ITA 00:02:46.35 43,370 8
48 20 DALLAGO SIMONE EL 07/02/90 10080802394 A153233 GRAVITY	CIRCUS 07P1896 ITA 00:02:47.34 43,110 12
51 49 MAZZETTO ANDREA JU 28/05/02 10058902020 A119685 SAN	MARCO	VERTOVA	ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:47.59 43,110 9
52 23 BUZZI MATTIA EL 18/06/96 10014077916 783426N FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:47.60 43,110 13
53 72 LEVRA FABIO AL 19/07/03 10034070020 A092241 VTT	ARNAD 22G1822 ITA 00:02:47.61 43,110 2
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54 29 MILESI EZIO UN 16/09/99 10033982922 A091034 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:47.84 43,110 14
55 1 UZUN BURAK EL 27/04/95 10016299317 ES84945 ANKARA	FERDI 305 TUR 00:02:48.34 42,860 14
56 84 RACHELI MATTIA AL 10/01/03 10030666027 991809Y FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:48.35 42,860 3
58 40 FIORANI FILIPPO UN 10/08/00 10077383449 A145911 TEAM	BIKE	O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:02:48.60 42,860 15
59 34 PALMERINI ELIA UN 30/06/97 10014494410 A038851 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:48.85 42,860 16
66 67 REICHHALTER STEFAN JU 11/09/02 10034344145 A096189 ASC	TIROLER	RADLER	BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:50.35 42,350 10
67 33 MICHAELER RENE EL 27/03/95 10014746610 984234P ASC	TIROLER	RADLER	BOZEN 21V0034 ITA 00:02:50.83 42,350 15
68 59 RUZICKA FRANTISEK JU 20/09/02 10093903256 ES85759 UFO	-	RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:02:50.84 42,350 11
69 18 GAFFURINI FRANCESCO UN 23/07/97 10029377341 804558G GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:50.85 42,350 17
71 41 MANAZZALE MIRKO UN 15/02/99 10011103349 705636A FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:51.35 42,110 18
72 63 MENSI FRANCESCO JU 15/11/01 10061530215 A127106 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:52.10 41,860 12
73 75 TURELLI GABRIELE AL 02/02/04 10055245524 A118900 SAN	MARCO	VERTOVA	ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:52.35 41,860 4
75 82 CAVALLO NICOLO'	DAVIDE AL 13/02/03 10033650694 A085994 ASD	GAGABIKE	TEAM 07A1757 ITA 00:02:53.34 41,620 5
76 73 SIROLLA SAMUEL AL 26/01/04 10029192536 793075T GRAVITY	CREW	ASD 01L2163 ITA 00:02:53.59 41,620 6
79 51 CHIESA NICCOLO' JU 27/02/01 10033983023 A091035 FOUR-T-PROJECT 02Z4203 ITA 00:02:53.82 41,620 13
80 86 FERRARI ANDREA AL 03/06/03 10031983106 A047756 TEAM	SCOUTBIKE.COM 02T2399 ITA 00:02:53.83 41,620 7
81 27 CORTI SAMUELE UN 06/07/00 10080595967 A152918 BIKE&CO	ASD 02C3934 ITA 00:02:53.85 41,620 19
83 71 POLI FILIPPO AL 31/10/03 10051497078 A104002 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:54.34 41,380 8
84 64 BAILONI MATTEO JU 15/08/02 10033926540 A151577 CENTROBIKE	VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:02:54.60 41,380 14
86 98 JIRKOVA SIMONA DE 01/06/91 10008193551 ES85762 UFO	-	RIDE.CZ 19910601 CZE 00:02:54.84 41,380 1
90 12 GERACI ARNAUD EL 09/02/99 10025586560 ES85242 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:02:56.85 40,910 16
91 24 MACARIO SEBASTIANO UN 02/06/00 10033760226 A087714 SAN	MARCO	VERTOVA	ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:57.09 40,680 20
94 76 MARINI KEVIN AL 31/03/03 10065986151 A132020 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:57.84 40,680 9
95 38 SEMPERBONI DANIELE UN 09/12/97 10093982775 A137297 SAN	MARCO	VERTOVA	ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:02:57.85 40,680 21
98 70 SPEZZANI DAVIDE AL 31/08/04 10079852303 A150971 A.S.D.	U.S.	FORMIGINESE 07D0043 ITA 00:02:58.35 40,450 10
100 48 FRANZONI GABRIELE JU 31/01/01 10093230825 A169525 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:02:59.84 40,220 15
102 15 LUCIV JANSKY	MAROS EL 14/03/90 10085223473 ES85240 KAKTUS	BIKE	TEAM	Bratislava 7841 SLO 00:03:00.10 40,000 17
104 61 GENTOSO SIMONE JU 16/12/01 10061714818 A127286 TEAM	BIKE	O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:03:01.85 39,780 16
105 80 GOBBI DAVIDE AL 14/04/04 10093965803 A180559 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:02.11 39,560 11
107 81 PERANI JACOPO AL 13/04/03 10054915926 A118693 SAN	MARCO	VERTOVA	ASD 02W0054 ITA 00:03:02.86 39,560 12
110 52 MAESTRI DAVIDE JU 30/08/02 10060636603 A126165 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:03.83 39,340 17
111 85 PARISI EVAN AL 09/09/04 10093977826 A180124 BIKE	MOVEMENT	-	TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 ITA 00:03:03.84 39,340 13
113 65 MACULOTTI GIOVANNI JU 15/05/02 10093971156 A180025 TEAM	BS	D.H.	&	CO.	A.S.D. 02F3379 ITA 00:03:04.10 39,130 18
118 194 VENTURI PATRICK ES 29/09/05 10030890541 A006700 3STARS 03D2893 ITA 00:03:07.36 38,500 1
119 199 HAUSER CHRISTIAN ES 01/08/06 10093968631 A180014 BIKE	MOVEMENT	-	TRENTINOERBE 20D1313 ITA 00:03:08.34 38,300 2
122 69 CAMOZZI VALERIO	RENATO JU 06/07/02 10030482535 974048D CARBONHUBO	CMQ 02A2925 ITA 00:03:11.59 37,700 19
123 58 ZAURI MAXIME JU 20/11/01 10069357105 ES85244 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:03:11.60 37,700 20
124 54 PRANDIN FEDERICO JU 27/02/02 10093266389 A166061 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:11.84 37,700 21
126 66 CONFORTI RYAN JU 29/12/02 10063568023 A129426 GARDA	PRO	BIKE 02G4087 ITA 00:03:11.86 37,700 22
134 195 BIANCO MATTIA ES 29/08/06 10059855953 A124980 A.S.D.	TRIBE	TEAM 01W2388 ITA 00:03:19.60 36,180 3
135 79 PIGNATARO NICOLO' AL 15/10/03 10093260228 A176867 BUSTO	GAROLFO 02R0523 ITA 00:03:20.07 36,000 14
136 47 LOMACCI LEONARDO JU 31/10/01 10074275712 A134083 TEAM	BICIAIO	ASD 02U2361 ITA 00:03:20.09 36,000 23
137 99 PESENTI SAMANTA DJ 12/05/01 10030134244 930225T TEAM	ZANOLINI	BIKE 21A1009 ITA 00:03:20.10 36,000 1
139 55 POCHER NICOLO' JU 22/07/01 10080108846 A151574 CENTROBIKE	VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:03:21.59 35,820 24
140 77 CASTELLINI RICCARDO AL 18/05/04 10082829088 A156877 PONENTE	GRAVITY	TEAM 06Z1405 ITA 00:03:23.60 35,470 15
141 74 GATTI MATTEO AL 20/08/03 10029200721 793766C GRUPPO	NULLI	#	GUBER	BANCA 02J3588 ITA 00:03:27.61 34,780 16
143 197 VESENTINI NICOLO' ES 28/03/06 10048274052 A106221 SIRONE	BIKE	ASD 02Q3611 ITA 00:03:31.10 34,120 4
145 78 PARZANI SAMUELE AL 18/02/03 10029115845 778009S GRUPPO	NULLI	#	GUBER	BANCA 02J3588 ITA 00:03:34.35 33,640 17
152 200 PROIETTI RICCARDO ES 01/02/06 10031751114 A039738 GRAVITY	CREW	ASD 01L2163 ITA 00:03:53.35 30,900 5
155 198 LONGO PIETRO	MARIA ES 07/03/05 10089750545 A168735 TEAM	SCOUTBIKE.COM 02T2399 ITA 00:03:56.86 30,510 6
159 2 MEDICI SIMONE EL 05/07/95 10008832337 805749Q TEAM	KONA	BIKE	CENTER	CIMONE 07U1727 ITA 00:04:19.35 27,800 18
160 87 MAGGIONI CRISTIAN AL 20/01/04 10091650735 A174956 TEAM	BICIAIO	ASD 02U2361 ITA 00:04:21.35 27,590 18
161 68 PARODI GAETAN JU 24/04/01 10072828489 ES85243 BLAUSASC VTT06 FRA 00:04:44.60 25,350 25
162 196 VEDRINI EDOARDO ES 29/03/05 10076026964 A143278 TEAM	BIKE	O'CLOCK 06Q1413 ITA 00:05:25.61 22,150 7
163 60 WEBBER MANUEL JU 20/07/01 10080121980 A151571 CENTROBIKE	VALDISOLE 20K1206 ITA 00:09:01.35 13,310 26
DNS 6 TONDIN	 DENNIS EL 14/07/1988 10009667850 793264D GRAVITY	CIRCUS 07P1896 ITA
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